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Selettiva Nord Rd 3 65 Debuttanti - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:45.877 14:54:14.155
Po. 1 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM Po. 5 - # 20 VALETTI A. - KTM
8 01:45.232 14:55:59.387
1 02:21.294 14:42:24.573 1 02:45.230 14:42:48.509
2 01:36.104 14:44:00.677 2 01:46.199 14:44:34.708 Po. 9 - # 33 OBERHUBER M. - KTM
3 01:33.502 14:45:34.179 3 01:43.006 14:46:17.714 1 03:22.780 14:43:26.059
4 01:40.075 14:47:14.254 4 01:42.970 14:48:00.684 2 01:53.360 14:45:19.419
5 01:36.160 14:48:50.414 5 01:41.730 14:49:42.414 3 01:50.175 14:47:09.594
6 01:35.614 14:50:26.028 6 01:39.044 14:51:21.458 4 01:49.720 14:48:59.314
7 02:19.446 14:52:45.474 7 02:55.426 14:54:16.884 5 01:48.129 14:50:47.443
8 01:39.871 14:54:25.345 8 01:43.323 14:56:00.207 6 01:45.787 14:52:33.230
9 01:37.400 14:56:02.745 7 01:51.354 14:54:24.584
Po. 6 - # 11 FENERA N. - KTM
8 01:46.380 14:56:10.964
Po.2-#71SANNAA. - KTM 1 03:21.384 14:43:24.663
1 02:16.642 14:42:19.921 2 01:50.676 14:45:15.339 Po. 10 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM
2 01:38.405 14:43:58.326 3 01:45.554 14:47:00.893 1 02:52.306 14:42:55.585
3 01:34.581 14:45:32.907 4 01:46.270 14:48:47.163 2 01:57.589 14:44:53.174
5 02:44.731 14:51:31.894 3 01:53.758 14:46:46.932
Po. 3 - #77 GASPARI A. - KTM
6 01:42.409 14:53:14.303 4 01:52.454 14:48:39.386
1 02:53.918 14:42:57.197
7 01:42.875 14:54:57.178 5 01:53.598 14:50:32.984
2 01:36.259 14:44:33.456
8 01:40.732 14:56:37.910 6 01:49.187 14:52:22.171
3 01:34.803 14:46:08.259
7 01:53.209 14:54:15.380
4 01:40.290 14:47:48.549 Po.7 - #5 DOGLIO G. - KTM
8 01:54.685 14:56:10.065
5 01:39.186 14:49:27.735 1 02:33.928 14:42:37.207
6 01:35.083 14:51:02.818 2 01:47.903 14:44:25.110 Po. 11 - # 95 LANTSCHNER M. - KTM
7 01:36.436 14:52:39.254 3 01:46.824 14:46:11.934 1 03:52.761 14:43:56.040
8 01:39.388 14:54:18.642 4 01:52.139 14:48:04.073 2 02:05.288 14:46:01.328
9 01:39.515 14:55:58.157 5 01:46.262 14:49:50.335 3 02:01.935 14:48:03.263
6 02:00.549 14:51:50.884 4 02:05.361 14:50:08.624
Po. 4 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM
7 02:52.380 14:54:43.264 5 01:59.536 14:52:08.160
1 02:27.352 14:42:30.631
8 01:42.503 14:56:25.767 6 01:53.704 14:54:01.864
2 01:36.962 14:44:07.593
7 02:03.840 14:56:05.704
3 01:36.856 14:45:44.449 Po. 8 - # 192 PASQUATO R. - KTM
4 01:47.288 14:47:31.737 1 03:39.920 14:43:43.199
5 01:34.997 14:49:06.734 2 01:46.438 14:45:29.637
6 01:37.053 14:50:43.787 3 01:43.790 14:47:13.427
7 01:41.317 14:52:25.104 4 01:44.997 14:48:58.424
8 01:37.449 14:54:02.553 5 01:45.191 14:50:43.615
9 01:38.648 14:55:41.201 6 01:44.663 14:52:28.278
Fastest lap: 01:33.502
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SERIES
Selettiva Nord Rd 3 65 Debuttanti - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 12 - # 9 CAROZZI G. - KTM Po. 16 - # 6 TETOLDINI P. - KTM
1 03:01.843 14:43:05.122 1 04:05.783 14:44:09.062
2 01:54.585 14:44:59.707 2 02:03.927 14:46:12.989
3 01:53.888 14:46:53.595 3 02:04.156 14:48:17.145
4 01:55.989 14:48:49.584 4 02:00.734 14:50:17.879
5 01:57.022 14:50:46.606 5 02:01.451 14:52:19.330
6 01:58.560 14:52:45.166 6 02:01.594 14:54:20.924
7 01:57.250 14:54:42.416 7 01:59.331 14:56:20.255
8 01:57.851 14:56:40.267

Po. 17 - # 53 TSCHAGER L. - KTM

Po. 13 - # 10 POLATO B. - KTM 1 03:29.370 14:43:32.649
1 02:43.829 14:42:47.108 2 02:01.409 14:45:34.058
2 01:58.595 14:44:45.703 3 02:08.529 14:47:42.587
3 01:56.411 14:46:42.114 4 02:04.569 14:49:47.156
4 01:55.636 14:48:37.750 5 02:01.554 14:51:48.710
5 01:54.544 14:50:32.294 6 02:01.699 14:53:50.409
6 01:55.936 14:52:28.230 7 02:02.152 14:55:52.561
7 01:55.634 14:54:23.864
8 01:55.640 14:56:19.504

Po. 14 - # 16 DELL'AGLIO M. - KTM

1 03:16.496 14:43:19.775
2 01:59.224 14:45:18.999
3 02:02.817 14:47:21.816
4 02:01.623 14:49:23.439
5 01:55.898 14:51:19.337
6 01:56.343 14:53:15.680
7 01:55.024 14:55:10.704

Po. 15 - # 971 POZZONI F. - Kawasaki

1 02:57.444 14:43:00.723
2 02:02.193 14:45:02.916
3 02:02.882 14:47:05.798
4 02:00.005 14:49:05.803
5 01:59.287 14:51:05.090
6 01:58.982 14:53:04.072
7 01:57.126 14:55:01.198

Fastest lap: 01:33.502
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